THE DATASHEET OF
MAAM-011186-TR1000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Differential CATV Variable Gain Amplifier
5 - 300 MHz
Rev.  V3
MAAM-011186
1 1

This amplifier is ideally suited for use in CATV
reverse path applications.
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MAAM-011186-TR1000 1000 piece reel
MAAM-011186-TR3000 3000 piece reel
MAAM-011186-001SMB Sample Test Board, 8 V
MAAM-011186-002SMB Sample Test Board, 5 V
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive 2011/65/EU.
Functional Schematic
CMOS Control
1